
Fall Festival 2015 5/7/2015

Name State Div Bwt Wt Cls SQ-1 SQ-2 SQ-3 BP-1 BP-2 BP-3 DL-1 DL-2 DL-3 Total Pl/Div/Cls/E Wilks Pt

Teen 14-15 Yrs.

April Purvis NC FR-T1 59.7 63 231 265 276 -99 110 -116 259 287 -303 672 1/FR-T1//P 341.36 PL

Barrett Davis NC FR-T1 51.3 52 171 182 187 105 110 116 248 265 -270 568 2/FR-T1//P 324.37 PL BP

Mary Catherine Davi NC FR-T1 56.1 57 138 143 -149 88 94 -99 204 215 -226 452 3/FR-T1//P 240.87 PL BP

Women's 47 kg.

Kayla Johnson NC FR-O 46.9 47 204 -226 243 127 138 -149 220 231 -243 612 1/FR-O/47/ 373.79 PL

Women's 52 kg.

Jordi Love NC FR-O 51.9 52 -165 -171 -171 105 116 -121 193 204 -215 PL

Women's 57 kg.

Lauren Rutan SC FR-O 56.9 57 298 320 -336 171 -182 -182 303 314 325 816 1/FR-O/57/ 429.94 PL

Stephanie Polocal NC FR-O 56.4 57 270 287 -298 149 171 -176 331 -347 -347 788 2/FR-O/57/ 418.31 PL

Devon Miles NC FR-O 54.76 57 149 160 165 94 99 105 204 226 237 507 3/FR-O/57/ 275.4 PL

Michelle Polinsky NC FR-O 55.7 57 132 143 154 88 99 -110 198 243 -265 485 4/FR-O/57/ 259.95 PL

Tracey McDonnell NC FR-O 54.7 57 154 -160 -160 94 99 -105 193 204 215 468 5/FR-O/57/ 254.68 PL

Lynn Davis NC FR-O 55.12 57 165 -171 171 -72 72 83 204 215 -231 468 6/FR-O/57/ 253.15 PL

Mary Vargas NC FR-O 53.1 57 165 -176 -182 77 88 -99 -182 182 -204 435 7/FR-O/57/ 242.25 PL

Women's 63 kg.

Brittany Wolford SC FR-O 61.5 63 226 243 -265 138 -149 -149 314 -342 347 728 1/FR-O/63/ 360.99 PL

April Purvis NC FR-O 59.7 63 231 265 276 -99 110 -116 259 287 -303 672 2/FR-O/63/ 341.36 PL

Anna Culbertson NC FR-O 60.1 63 209 -220 -226 171 -182 -182 243 259 270 650 3/FR-O/63/ 328.45 PL BP

Amanda Bakovic NC FR-O 60.6 63 237 -254 254 127 132 -138 243 248 -259 634 4/FR-O/63/ 318.06 PL

Women's 72 kg.

Chelsea Carr NC FR-O 70.9 72 276 -281 -281 149 154 -160 287 298 -309 728 1/FR-O/72/ 325.45 PL BP

Nicole Ponton NC FR-O 69.5 72 226 243 254 132 143 149 276 287 298 700 2/FR-O/72/ 317.44 PL

Jessica Kruh NC FR-O 69 72 -204 220 237 138 149 -160 270 292 309 694 3/FR-O/72/ 316.51 PL

Maryann Murtagh NC FR-O 69.7 72 204 215 220 143 -149 -154 276 -292 -292 639 4/FR-O/72/ 289.36 PL

Shannon Holland NC FR-O 67.7 72 165 182 198 110 121 -127 198 248 265 584 5/FR-O/72/ 269.9 PL

Megan Kohl NC FR-O 68.9 72 198 209 -215 149 -154 -154 198 209 226 584 6/FR-O/72/ 266.56 PL BP

Events Entered



Laura Magruder NC FR-O 70.4 72 220 -243 243 77 94 -105 204 231 248 584 7/FR-O/72/ 262.61 PL

Sara Greene NC FR-O 67.4 72 187 198 209 116 127 132 193 209 226 568 8/FR-O/72/ 263.09 PL

Virginia Edwards NC FR-O 71.4 72 193 -215 -215 -94 -99 -99 204 215 -231 PL

Women's 84 kg.

Amy DePolo NC FR-O 73.9 84 265 287 303 143 154 -160 342 364 380 838 1/FR-O/84/ 364.65 PL

Maura McCarthy NC FR-O 76.9 84 182 231 270 110 132 -154 243 281 314 716 2/FR-O/84/ 304.27 PL

Crystal Granger NC FR-O 80.7 84 215 237 -243 116 -121 -121 298 -320 -320 650 3/FR-O/84/ 268.63 PL

Erin Yow NC FR-O 74.36 84 187 198 215 132 143 149 198 220 243 606 4/FR-O/84/ 262.84 PL

Megan Bost NC FR-O 81 84 -132 154 187 132 -149 -149 198 231 237 557 5/FR-O/84/ 229.47 PL

Cindy Amatuzzo NC FR-O 78.22 84 171 187 198 121 127 132 204 220 -237 551 6/FR-O/84/ 231.7 PL BP

Barbara Woolard NC FR-O 74.2 84 -187 -187 -187 99 -105 -105 265 270 -276 PL BP

Katelyn Syper SC FR-O 74.9 84 171 -193 -193 -94 -105 -105 -226 PL

Tomika Baldwin NC FR-O 76.1 84 -182 -198 -198 127 132 -143 276 292 -303 PL

Women's 84+

Everlina Williams NC FR-O 101.8 84+ -325 347 358 209 -226 226 364 -386 -391 948 1/FR-O/84+ 356.21 PL BP

Jacqueline Johnson NC FR-O 92.2 84+ 171 198 215 127 132 138 270 292 303 656 2/FR-O/84+ 254.6 PL

Brenna Leath NC FR-O 101.4 84+ -243 -243 243 -138 -138 -138 265 287 -314 PL

Women's

Master's 40-45 yrs.

Shannon Holland NC FR-M1a 67.7 72 165 182 198 110 121 -127 198 248 265 584 1/FR-M1a// 269.9 PL

Tracey McDonnell NC FR-M1a 54.7 57 154 -160 -160 94 99 -105 193 204 215 468 2/FR-M1a// 254.68 PL

Lynn Davis NC FR-M1a 55.12 57 165 -171 171 -72 72 83 204 215 -231 468 3/FR-M1a// 253.15 PL

Tomika Baldwin NC FR-M1a 76.1 84 -182 -198 -198 127 132 -143 276 292 -303 PL

Master's 50-55 yrs.

Cindy Amatuzzo NC FR-M2a 78.22 84 171 187 198 121 127 132 204 220 -237 551 1/FR-M2a// 231.7 PL BP

Barbara Woolard NC FR-M2a 74.2 84 -187 -187 -187 99 -105 -105 265 270 -276 PL BP

Men

Teen 16-17 yrs.

Dawson Windham SC MR-T2 91.7 93 435 463 496 -314 336 353 502 529 551 1400 1/MR-T2//P 401.64 PL



Alex Martinez Ruiz NC MR-T2 69.4 74 -336 347 -358 243 -254 -254 -463 474 -485 1064 2/MR-T2//P 364 PL

James Eaker NC MR-T2 78.42 83 347 -375 375 -198 198 215 397 424 -435 1014 3/MR-T2//P 318.09 PL

Alan Martinez Ruiz NC MR-T2 73.08 74 364 -375 -375 248 -270 -270 314 -369 926 4/MR-T2//P 304.84 PL

Bryant Stokes SC MR-T2 85.9 93 325 353 369 198 209 220 342 369 402 992 5/MR-T2//P 294.53 PL

Teen 18-19 yrs.

Jake Howerin SC MR-T3 80.9 83 435 463 474 276 -292 -292 452 502 -529 1251 1/MR-T3//P 384.71 PL

Shawn Ahuja NC MR-T3 82.44 83 287 314 342 220 231 -243 452 502 -513 1075 2/MR-T3//P 326.72 PL

Men's 59 kg.

Pierre Miller NC MR-O 59 59 -292 314 342 215 237 -243 402 435 -446 1014 1/MR-O/59/ 398.45 PL

Daniel Brown NC MR-O 58.84 59 -160 -171 -182 -121 -287 PL

Jeremy Seff NC MR-O 65.96 66 314 325 336 325 336 -347 463 480 -491 1152 1/MR-O/66/ 410.48 PL BP

Sean Corcoran NC MR-O 65.36 66 254 -276 276 -165 165 176 375 408 -419 860 2/MR-O/66/ 308.68 PL

Men's 74 kg.

Myo Thiha NC MR-O 73.7 74 402 430 441 298 314 325 502 -529 551 1317 1/MR-O/74/ 431.04 PL

Matt Lucore NC MR-O 72.58 74 435 457 -474 287 303 309 496 518 535 1301 2/MR-O/74/ 430.35 PL BP

Aaron Stroud NC MR-O 71.32 74 413 441 -474 220 243 276 452 491 -518 1207 3/MR-O/74/ 404.55 PL

Nicholas Shaw NC MR-O 73.42 74 364 408 435 204 237 265 364 446 463 1163 4/MR-O/74/ 381.59 PL

Ray Wang NC MR-O 72.72 74 397 -419 -419 226 -243 -243 463 -485 485 1108 5/MR-O/74/ 366.02 PL

Robert Granko NC MR-O 73.36 74 309 342 358 243 265 276 402 441 463 1097 6/MR-O/74/ 360.09 PL BP

Deron Euland NC MR-O 69.7 74 303 342 -364 276 303 -314 314 408 430 1075 7/MR-O/74/ 366.55 PL

Alex Martinez Ruiz NC MR-O 69.4 74 -336 347 -358 243 -254 -254 -463 474 -485 1064 8/MR-O/74/ 364 PL

James Brown NC MR-O 69.72 74 276 325 -342 254 265 270 408 463 -508 1058 9/MR-O/74/ 360.82 PL

Alan Martinez Ruiz NC MR-O 73.08 74 364 -375 -375 248 -270 -270 314 -369 926 10/MR-O/7 304.84 PL

Men's 83 kg.

David Babb NC MR-O 81.48 83 -424 424 468 314 331 -336 474 496 507 1306 1/MR-O/83/ 399.94 PL

Jake Howerin SC MR-O 80.9 83 435 463 474 276 -292 -292 452 502 -529 1251 2/MR-O/83/ 384.71 PL

Joshua Quattrone NC MR-O 82.73 83 408 435 -452 287 303 -320 468 480 485 1224 3/MR-O/83/ 371.18 PL

Nathan Kohuth NC MR-O 80.38 83 314 336 364 -265 -287 287 342 386 452 1102 4/MR-O/83/ 340.35 PL

Shawn Ahuja NC MR-O 82.44 83 287 314 342 220 231 -243 452 502 -513 1075 5/MR-O/83/ 326.72 PL

James Eaker NC MR-O 78.42 83 347 -375 375 -198 198 215 397 424 -435 1014 6/MR-O/83/ 318.09 PL

Scott Keller NC MR-O 79.38 83 320 342 -347 243 -254 254 342 364 -369 959 7/MR-O/83/ 298.45 PL



Hudson Hall NC MR-O 79.62 83 -375 375 -397 -248 -248 -248 375 386 402 PL BP

Men's 93 kg.

Mike Effner SC MR-O 90.6 93 419 441 463 325 353 369 474 502 524 1356 1/MR-O/93/ 391.32 PL

Thomas Hubscher NC MR-O 90.88 93 457 480 -496 309 -320 -320 485 524 551 1339 2/MR-O/93/ 385.94 PL

Patrick DeLucia NC MR-O 92.1 93 364 402 424 -314 347 -364 452 513 -540 1284 3/MR-O/93/ 367.62 PL

Cristof Smith NC MR-O 92.62 93 424 -446 -446 303 -314 -314 474 485 502 1229 4/MR-O/93/ 350.89 PL

Erik Smith NC MR-O 87.16 93 391 419 441 231 248 259 491 524 -551 1224 5/MR-O/93/ 360.31 PL

Jacob LaRoe TN MR-O 92.2 93 353 380 402 231 248 270 424 463 480 1152 6/MR-O/93/ 329.59 PL

Ricky Guilbe NC MR-O 92.58 93 331 347 -364 -265 276 -287 452 463 -485 1086 7/MR-O/93/ 310.03 PL

Neal Benefield NC MR-O 90.2 93 314 364 386 198 226 -237 413 452 463 1075 8/MR-O/93/ 310.88 PL

Stephan Kendall NC MR-O 86.44 93 292 325 336 215 226 -231 402 430 441 1003 9/MR-O/93/ 296.75 PL

Bryant Stokes SC MR-O 85.9 93 325 353 369 198 209 220 342 369 402 992 10/MR-O/9 294.53 PL

Matt Botzam NC MR-O 90 93 -364 375 -397 -303 -314 -314 386 408 441 PL BP

Men's 105 kg.

Nick Hammer NC MR-O 104.3 105 480 529 551 358 -391 551 606 617 1527 1/MR-O/10 414.74 PL

Brandon Garfield NC MR-O 100.3 105 402 430 457 292 314 331 491 529 551 1339 2/MR-O/10 369.3 PL

Greg Taylor NC MR-O 103.9 105 397 424 457 -276 292 -314 496 540 584 1334 3/MR-O/10 362.88 PL

Justin Miles NC MR-O 96.4 105 419 441 452 281 292 -298 463 502 -540 1246 4/MR-O/10 349.17 PL

Thomas Arland NC MR-O 98.64 105 402 430 463 254 281 -303 468 480 502 1246 5/MR-O/10 345.78 PL

Mitch Phillips NC MR-O 104.8 105 270 -314 314 314 331 -342 485 518 535 1179 6/MR-O/10 319.82 PL

Kane Sherrill SC MR-O 103.1 105 380 391 -408 -276 -276 -276 -402 PL

Men's 120 kg.

Donald Huntsinger NC MR-O 119.8 120 386 402 -419 204 226 231 402 419 430 1064 1/MR-O/12 277.49 PL

Ethan McElroy NC MR-O 111.0 120 276 303 325 243 259 -276 402 435 -480 1020 2/MR-O/12 271.39 PL

Master's 40-45 yrs.

Thomas Hubscher NC MR-M1a 90.88 93 457 480 -496 309 -320 -320 485 524 551 1339 1/MR-M1a// 385.94 PL

Robert Granko NC MR-M1a 73.36 74 309 342 358 243 265 276 402 441 463 1097 2/MR-M1a// 360.09 PL BP

Master's 46-49 yrs.

James Brown NC MR-M2a 69.72 74 276 325 -342 254 265 270 408 463 -508 1058 1/MR-M2a// 360.82 PL

Mitch Phillips NC MR-M2a 104.8 105 270 -314 314 314 331 -342 485 518 535 1179 2/MR-M2a// 319.82 PL



Donald Huntsinger NC MR-M2a 119.8 120 386 402 -419 204 226 231 402 419 430 1064 3/MR-M2a// 277.49 PL

Men's Equipped

Men's 83 kg.

Travis Pardue NC M-O 82.48 83 474 524 303 353 364 535 579 601 1488 1/M-O//PL 452.25 PL

Men's 120 kg.

Alex Fedur NC M-O 119.7 120 397 485 -496 276 287 314 424 485 513 1312 2/M-O//PL 342.24 PL

Master's 40-45 kg.

Travis Pardue NC M-M1a 82.48 83 474 524 303 353 364 535 579 601 1488 1/M-M1a//P 452.25 PL

Bench Press Only Div Bwt - BP-1 BP-2 BP-3 Total Pl/Div/Cls/ Wilks P

Women

Teen 14-15 yrs

Barrett Davis NC FR-T1 51.3 52 105 110 116 116 1/FR-T1//B 66.13 PL BP

Mary Catherine Davi NC FR-T1 56.1 57 88 94 -99 94 2/FR-T1//B 49.94 PL BP

Women 63 kg.

Anna Culbertson NC FR-O 60.1 63 171 -182 -182 171 1/FR-O/63/ 86.29 PL BP

Women 72 kg.

Adrianne Soo NC FR-O 69.7 72 154 165 -176 165 1/FR-O/72/ 74.83 BP

Chelsea Carr NC FR-O 70.9 72 149 154 -160 154 2/FR-O/72/ 69.03 PL BP

Megan Kohl NC FR-O 68.9 72 149 -154 -154 149 3/FR-O/72/ 67.9 PL BP

Women 84 kg.

Cindy Amatuzzo NC FR-O 78.22 84 121 127 132 132 1/FR-O/84/ 55.61 PL BP

Barbara Woolard NC FR-O 74.2 84 99 -105 -105 99 2/FR-O/84/ 43.07 PL BP

Women 84+ kg.

Becky Poulnott NC FR-O 86.7 84+ 204 215 226 226 1/FR-O/84+ 90.03 BP

Everlina Williams NC FR-O 101.8 84+ 209 -226 226 226 2/FR-O/84+ 84.91 PL BP

Sarah Johnson NC FR-O 118.3 84+ -132 132 -187 132 3/FR-O/84+ 48.1 BP

IPF Wt Cls Events Entered



Master's 40-45 yrs

Sarah Johnson NC FR-M1a 118.3 84+ -132 132 -187 132 1/FR-M1a// 48.1 BP

Master's 45-49 yrs.

Cindy Amatuzzo NC FR-M2a 78.22 84 121 127 132 132 1/FR-M2a// 55.61 PL BP

Barbara Woolard NC FR-M2a 74.2 84 99 -105 -105 99 2/FR-M2a// 43.07 PL BP

Men

Teen 16-17 yrs.

Josue Mireles SC MR-T2 73.96 74 -204 204 226 226 1/MR-T2//B 73.76 BP

Men 66 kg.

Jeremy Seff NC MR-O 65.96 66 325 336 -347 336 1/MR-O/66/ 119.8 PL BP

Andrew Parrish NC MR-O 64.14 66 -259 259 270 270 2/MR-O/66/ 98.51 BP

Men 74 kg.

Rodney Alexander NC MR-O 70.96 74 287 309 314 314 1/MR-O/74/ 105.69 BP

Matt Lucore NC MR-O 72.58 74 287 303 309 309 2/MR-O/74/ 102.12 PL BP

Robert Granko NC MR-O 73.36 74 243 265 276 276 3/MR-O/74/ 90.48 PL BP

Robert Hoagland NC MR-O 73.14 74 143 160 160 4/MR-O/74/ 52.59 BP

Tom Newnam NC MR-O 73.2 74 -282 -282 -282 BP

Men 83 kg.

James Williams NC MR-O 80.26 83 265 287 298 298 1/MR-O/83/ 91.98 BP

Ahmed Haviland NC MR-O 79.68 83 270 281 -292 281 2/MR-O/83/ 87.26 BP

Neil Confessore NC MR-O 77.28 83 259 -265 -265 259 3/MR-O/83/ 82.04 BP

Hudson Hall NC MR-O 79.62 83 -248 -248 -248 PL BP

Terry McCoy NC MR-O 91.86 93 314 336 -364 336 1/MR-O/93/ 96.36 BP

Matt Botzam NC MR-O 90 93 -303 -314 -314 PL BP

Men 120 kg.

Marty Donaghy NC MR-O 108.1 120 298 -342 -342 298 1/MR-O/12 79.88 BP



Men 120+ kg.

Dean Hall NC MR-O 128.8 120+ 303 -364 -364 303 1/MR-O/12 77.89 BP

Master's 40-49 kg

Robert Granko NC MR-M1a 73.36 74 243 265 276 276 1/MR-M1a// 90.48 PL BP

Master's 50-59 yrs.

Andrew Parrish NC MR-M2a 64.14 66 -259 259 270 270 1/MR-M2a// 98.51 BP

James Williams NC MR-M2a 80.26 83 265 287 298 298 2/MR-M2a// 91.98 BP

Neil Confessore NC MR-M2a 77.28 83 259 -265 -265 259 3/MR-M2a// 82.04 BP

Master's 60-69 yrs.

Marty Donaghy NC MR-M3a 108.1 120 298 -342 -342 298 1/MR-M3a// 79.88 BP

Master's 70-79 yrs.

Robert Hoagland NC MR-M4a 73.14 74 143 160 160 1/MR-M4a// 52.59 BP

Tom Newnam NC MR-M4a 73.2 74 -282 -282 -282 BP


